THE WLOL HOT HITS COUNTDOWN CLOCK

HOUR ONE

COUNTDOWN OPEN
#35
34
COUNTDOWN EXTRA (LP 5)
#33
#32
#31
STOPSET {#1 (6:20)
CONCERT UPDATE
SPOT
JINGLE (+TALK)
#30
#29
#28
STOPSET #2 (6:35)
SPOT
JINGLE (+4TALK)
#27
#26
#25
COUNTDOWN EXTRA (LP 4)
STOPSET #3 (6:52)
SPOT
MUSIC NOTES (2 MIN.)
JINGLE

#l4

HOUR TWO

#23

#22

#21

#20

#19

18

STOPSET #4 (7:20)
CALENDAR
SPOT _
JINGLE (+TALK)

#17

#16

COUNTDOWN EXTRA (LP 3)

STOPSET #5 (7:35)
SPOT
JINGLE (+TALK)

#15

14

#13

#12

STOPSET #6 (7:52)
SPOT
MUSIC NOTES (2 MIN.)
JINGLE

il

HOUR THREE

#10
#9
COUNTDOWN EXTRA (LP 2)
#8
#7 :
STOPSET #7 (8:20)
SPOT
JINGLE (+TALK)
ito
#5
fta
STOPSET #8 (8:35)
SPOT
JINGLE
i3
2
COUNTDOWN EXTRA (LP 1)
TOP 10 REVIEW (MONTAGE)
DRUM ROLL
JINGLE (NO TALK)
#l
COUNTDOWN CLOSE (LIVE)
STOPSET #9 (3:52)
FILL TO 9:00 TF NEEDE
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