

THE WLOL HOT HITS COUNTDOWN CLOCK

#24

HOUR ONE	HOUR TWO	HOUR THREE
COUNTDOWN OPEN	#23	#10
<i>#</i> 35	#22	#9
#34	#21	COUNTDOWN EXTRA (LP 2)
COUNTDOWN EXTRA (LP 5)	#20	#8
#33	#19	<i>#</i> 7
#32	#18	STOPSET #7 (8:20)
#31	STOPSET #4 (7:20)	SPOT
STOPSET #1 (6:20)	CALENDAR	JINGLE (+TALK)
CONCERT UPDATE	SPOT	#6
SPOT	JINGLE (+TALK)	# 5
JINGLE (+TALK)	#17	#4
#30	#16	STOPSET #8 (8:35)
#29	COUNTDOWN EXTRA (LP 3)	SPOT
#28	STOPSET #5 (7:35)	JINGLE
STOPSET #2 (6:35)	SPOT	#3
SPOT	JINGLE (+TALK)	#2
JINGLE (+TALK)	#15	COUNTDOWN EXTRA (LP 1)
#27	#14	TOP 10 REVIEW (MONTAGE)
#26	#13	DRUM ROLL
#25	#12	JINGLE (NO TALK)
COUNTDOWN EXTRA (LP 4)	STOPSET #6 (7:52)	#1
STOPSET #3 (6:52)	SPOT	COUNTDOWN CLOSE (LIVE)
SPOT	MUSIC NOTES (2 MIN.)	STOPSET #9 (8:52)
MUSIC NOTES (2 MIN.)	JINGLE	FILL TO 9:00 IF NEEDED
JINGLE	#11	